DESCRIPTION

Export of report/ Vulnerabilities

Notification to Security professional

Analysis of reports by DevSecOps

Perform Vulnerability Assessment

Contact the business owner and assess
the importance of the application

Research exploitability from different
databases & Calculate Vulnerability Matrix

Select subset vulnerabilities to execute
across platforms

DevSecOps Follow-up with developers on schedule
and resolution of vulnerabilities.

Assume 1 DevSecOps and 2 devs for 2 meetings

Monitoring resolution of vulnerabilities
& follow up on targets with DevOps Teams

*DevSecOps average daily rate 5009,
Dev average daily rate  300%

$1.780K

PROGRAM COST

1800 DAYS

Without AppSec
Phoenix

COST

$56.00

$3800

$600.00

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

$338.00

$713.00

$113.00

TIME

$2,983.00 24h

30 min

20 min

320 min

200 min

200 min

200 min

180min

180 min

60 min

»

226.6 K

PROGRAM COST

150 DAYS

CHEAPER

COST

$376.00

$0.00

$0.00

$59.38

$59.38

$0.00

$118.75

$0.00

$119.00

$19.00

FASTER

TIME

2h

O min

O min

15 min

15 min

O min

30 min

O min

30 min

10 min



