

\$ 1.780 K
PROGRAM COST 1800 DAYS

226.6 KPROGRAM COST **150 DAYS**

	Without AppSec Phoenix		A P P S E C P H O E N I X	
			7X CHEAPER	12X FASTER
DESCRIPTION	COST	TIME	COST	TIME
TOTAL	\$2,983.00	24h	\$376.00	2h
Export of report/ Vulnerabilities	\$56.00	30 min	\$0.00	0 min
Notification to Security professional	\$3800	20 min	\$0.00	0 min
Analysis of reports by DevSecOps	\$600.00	320 min	\$59.38	15 min
Perform Vulnerability Assessment	\$375.00	200 min	\$59.38	15 min
Contact the business owner and assess the importance of the application	\$375.00	200 min	\$0.00	0 min
Research exploitability from different databases & Calculate Vulnerability Matrix	\$375.00	200 min	\$118.75	30 min
Select subset vulnerabilities to execute across platforms	\$338.00	180min	\$0.00	0 min
DevSecOps Follow-up with developers on schedule and resolution of vulnerabilities. Assume 1 DevSecOps and 2 devs for 2 meetings	\$713.00	180 min	\$119.00	30 min
Monitoring resolution of vulnerabilities & follow up on targets with DevOps Teams	\$113.00	60 min	\$19.00	10 min
DaySacOns average daily rate 500\$				

